
NEK SKEET & SPORTING
NEK SUMMER KICK-OFF

6/16/18
         Total Main Targets 6300 0
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 6300
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $252.00 MAIN
             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards                  Re-entry 
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 100 97 RU 1
GLIDDEN EARLE 557280 ME M 100 97 HOA 1
SANTO BUD 626024 VT M 100 94
WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT M 100 94 M1
LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC VT M 100 91
PARKS DAN 547441 NH VT M 100 91
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 100 82
TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT SV M 100 77
NOYES KIM 629635 ME LY AA 100 91 AA1 LY1 1
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA AA 100 91 1
MYERS CHIP 613647 VT SV AA 100 88
GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV AA 100 87
BATES PETER 549241 VT SV AA 100 86
HASTINGS DAVE 511298 NH SV A 100 89 A1 1
SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SS A 100 87 SS1
HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT A 100 86
SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ & LY A 100 86
VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT VT A 100 84
BOYCE BILL 534756 VT SV A 100 83
OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SV A 100 81
DETH RILEY 635800 VT SJ A 100 74 SJ1
MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH A 100 68
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT B 100 92 B1 VT1 1
SOHRWEIDE ROBERT 505156 NH SV B 100 90 SV1
TRYHORN STEVE 573080 QC VT B 100 90
SHEPHERD RON 511366 NH SV B 100 88
DETH CASEY 635804 VT JR B 100 86
KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR B 100 86 JR1
INCERPI CHRISTINA 611948 VT LY B 100 86



OBOLEWICZ DAVID 666458 NH SV B 100 83
KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV B 100 72
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA C 100 90 C1 2
CARON JOSH 664899 VT C 100 89 1
WHITTICOM MARK 533336 NH SV C 100 84
MARTIN DENNIS 629453 QC VT C 100 83
BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT SV C 100 82
STANLEY PETER 544480 NH SV C 100 80
BEAN RANDY 611949 VT VT C 100 80  
ADAMS RON 520255 VT SV C 100 79
BERTRAND JOE 650774C VT VT C 100 73
BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 100 72
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT C 100 70
WEST STEVE 654956 MA D 100 88 D1 1
MAILLOUX LOUIS 657090 QC VT D 100 85
VANSLETTE MIKE 622594 VT SV D 100 74
GEIGER GIB 655255 VT VT D 100 74
BROUHA PAUL 548644 VT SV D 100 69
DUCHARME BRIAN 671790 NH SV D 100 56
PIERCE JOSHUA NEW VT D 100 49
PIERCE MACK 671788 VT SJ D 100 41
BAKER STEVE 098162C VT VT E 100 79 E1 1
AUBUT ALAIN 644336 QC E 100 77
MASURE MIKE 665382 VT E 100 59  
BASNAR JENNA 665886 NH LY E 100 40
GEOFFROY GUY QC 100 87 H1
HILL DOUG VT 100 84
ADAMS AARON NC 100 70
GALLAGHER GATOR VT 100 70
GRIMS ERIC VT 100 61
WADE BILL VT 100 61
ROY ISABELLE QC 100 59
REED MICHAEL VT 100 49

ALLEN DOUG NJ 100



NEK SKEET & SPORTING
NEK SUMMER KICK-OFF

6/16/18
         Total Main Targets 2100 0
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 2100
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $84.00 SUPER SPORTING
             Shooter Name            FITASC                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 50 47 M1 1
LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC VT M 50 46
WEAVER MICHAEL 620202 VT M 50 46
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 50 45
PARKS DAN 547441 NH VT M 50 $45.00
TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT SV M 50 41
SANTO BUD 626024 VT M 50 41
GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV AA 50 41 AA1 1
MYERS CHIP 613647 VT SV AA 50 41 1
BATES PETER 549241 VT SV AA 50 38
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA AA 50 37
HAGWOOD GREY 557051 VT VT A 50 45 1
MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH A 50 45 A1 1
BOYCE BILL 534756 VT SV A 50 44
OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SV A 50 43
SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ & LY A 50 41 SJ1
VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT VT A 50 39
DETH RILEY 635800 VT SJ A 50 37
OBOLEWICZ DAVID 666458 NH SV B 50 46 B1 SV1 1
INCERPI CHRISTINA 611948 VT LY B 50 42 LY1
DETH CASEY 635804 VT JR B 50 39
KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR B 50 39 JR1
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT B 50 37
TRYHORN STEVE 573080 QC VT B 50 37
KRINSKY MICHAEL 543351 NH SV B 50 33
MARTIN DENNIS 629453 QC VT C 50 48 HOA VT1 1
BETHEL CHARLES 525383 VT SV C 50 43 C1
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA C 50 42
CARON JOSH 664899 VT C 50 40



BEAN RANDY 611949 VT VT C 50 39
BERTRAND JOE 650774C VT VT C 50 38
BLAIR TOM 623736 VT SV C 50 31
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT C 50 30
MAILLOUX LOUIS 657090 QC VT D 50 43 D1 1
GEIGER GIB 655255 VT VT D 50 40
WEST STEVE 654956 MA D 50 39
BROUHA PAUL 548644 VT SV D 50 35
DUCHARME BRIAN 671790 NH SV D 50 21
AUBUT ALAIN 644336 QC E 50 36 E1
MASURE MIKE 665382 VT E 50 29
HILL DOUG VT 50 40 H1
WADE BILL VT 50 26

 



NEK SKEET & SPORTING
NEK SUMMER KICK-OFF

6/16/18
         Total Main Targets 1400 0
Total Re-entry Targets* 0

Total Overall Targets 1400
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $56.00 5-STAND
             Shooter Name            5-Stand                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke

PUNCH
GLIDDEN EARLE 557280 ME M 50 43 HOA 1
SANTO BUD 626024 VT M 50 $40.00 M1
FOUNTAIN DEXTER 647325 MA M 50 38
PARKS DAN 547441 NH VT M 50 35
LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC VT M 50 34
ALLAIRE BRENT 578090 VT VT M 50 29
GRIFFIN MICHAEL 550379 MA AA 50 35 AA1 1
NOYES KIM 629635 ME LY AA 50 34 LY1
GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV AA 50 29
MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH A 50 42 A1 1
OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SV A 50 39 SV1
SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SS A 50 35 SS1
DETH RILEY 635800 VT SJ A 50 31 SJ1
HASTINGS DAVE 511298 NH SV A 50 31
SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ & LY A 50 26
DETH CASEY 635804 VT JR B 50 32 JR1 1
GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT B 50 32 B1 1
TRYHORN STEVE 573080 QC VT B 50 31
KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR B 50 24
KIRCHNER LEE 664900 MA C 50 37 C1 1
CARON JOSH 664899 VT C 50 35
CHAMBERS LEVI 664896 VT C 50 27
MAILLOUX LOUIS 657090 QC VT D 50 35 D1 VT1 1
WEST STEVE 654956 MA D 50 34
DUCHARME BRIAN 671790 NH SV D 50 17
AUBUT ALAIN 644336 QC E 50 33
ALLEN DOUG NJ 50 31 H1
WADE BILL VT 50 22
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